
 

Collegiate School of Medicine and Bioscience 

LADY OWLS SOCCER SCHEDULE 2025 

DATE HOME VISITORS SITE Time 

     

Wednesday March 26 Collegiate Valley Park Collegiate 4:30 

Friday March 28 Collegiate Bayless Collegiate 4:30 

Monday March 31 MRH Collegiate MRH 4:15 

Tuesday April 1 Soldan Collegiate Soldan 4:30 

Friday April 4 Veritas 
Academy 

Collegiate Veritas Academy 6:00  

Tuesday April 8 Collegiate McKinley Collegiate 4:30 

Wednesday April 9 Lutheran 
North 

Collegiate Lutheran North 4:30 

Friday April 11 Collegiate GSA Collegiate 4:30 

Monday April 14 Ritenour Collegiate  Ritenour 4:15 

Tuesday April 15 Gateway 
STEM 

Collegiate Gateway STEM 4:30 

Thursday April 18 Collegiate Miller Collegiate 4:30 

Tuesday April 22 Collegiate Roosevelt Collegiate 4:30 

Wednesday April 23 Collegiate Brentwood Collegiate 4:30 

Thursday April 24 Metro Collegiate Collegiate 4:30 

     

Monday April 28 Collegiate Vashon Collegiate 4:30 

Wednesday April 30 Collegiate Sumner Collegiate 4:30 

Thursday May 1 Bishop 
Dubourg 

Collegiate Bishop Dubourg 5:00 

Tuesday May 6 Principia Collegiate Principia 4:15 

Friday May 9 Collegiate University City Collegiate 4:30 

Monday May 12 Collegiate Winfield Collegiate 4:30 

     

May 17-24 Districts    
 

 


